
 

   
 

 
SLATE BELT MULTI-MUNICIPAL COMMITEE 

 
Thursday, December 4, 2025, 7:00 PM 

Pen Argyl Borough Hall, 11 North Robinson Avenue, Pen Argyl, PA 18072  
 

AGENDA 
Roll Call 
 
Minutes 
 
Old Business 

1. Implementation Agreement Group Signing 
 

2. Zoning and Official Map Project 
a. Next Steps: 

i. Finalize and Approve Municipal Contributions Agreement 
ii. Approval of Contract with Selected Consultant (Bangor Borough) 

 
New Business 

1. 2026 Meeting Calendar. Proposed 2026 Meeting Dates are: 
a. 7:00 p.m. Thursday, 1/8/2026 
b. 7:00 p.m. Thursday, 2/5/2026 
c. 7:00 p.m. Thursday, 3/5/2026 
d. 7:00 p.m. Thursday, 4/2/2026 
e. 7:00 p.m. Thursday, 5/7/2026 
f. 7:00 p.m. Thursday, 6/4/2026 
g. 7:00 p.m. Thursday, 7/2/2026 
h. 7:00 p.m. Thursday, 8/6/2026 
i. 7:00 p.m. Thursday, 9/3/2026 
j. 7:00 p.m. Thursday, 10/1/2026 
k. 7:00 p.m. Thursday, 11/5/2026 
l. 7:00 p.m. Thursday, 12/3/2026 

Courtesy of the Floor (For items not covered on the rest of the agenda) 
1. Known “Plan Activity” in Slate Belt Communities 

a. November 2025 
2. Municipal Updates  
 

Next Meeting:  
January 8, 2026, 7 PM 
Location to be determined.  


